Supercapacitor
Product Specification
Rev 35
Cellergy—Pulse Power on Demand!
Cellergy Ltd.
Telephone: +972-4-6417267
Fax:  +972-4-6417132
E-Mail:  sales-cellergy@cellergycap.com

SUFFIX
▪▪ used for non-standard products (i.e. V800)
Part Number System
NOTES
A single supercapacitor consists of one cell.
A double supercapacitor is constructed from two cells in parallel.
All electrical ratings are measured at room temperature.
Cellergy SupercapacitorsProduct Specification Rev 35 7www.cellergycap.com
Chapter 4
Line Cards
The tables appearing in this chapter describe examples of supercapacitors that can
be ordered from Cellergy.  Cellergy’s supercapacitors support a wide range of voltage
requirements—from 0.7 V to 18.0 V.
For different or special requirements, please consult with your Cellergy representative.
Cellergy SupercapacitorsProduct Specification Rev 35 8www.cellergycap.com
CLG: General Purpose Line Cards
Part Number Nominal
Voltage
(Volts)
ESR
(mΩ)
Capacitance
(mF)
Maximum
Allowed LC
(µA)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Pitch
(mm)
*
Weight
(grams)
12 × 12.5
Single
CLG03P012L12      3.5 600 12 3 12 12.5 2.4 8.0 1.3
CLG04P010L12 4.2 720 10 3 12 12.5 2.6 8.0 1.4
CLG05P008L12 5.5 1000 8 3 12 12.5 3.1 8.0 1.5
CLG06P007L12 6.3 1200 7 3 12 12.5 3.4 8.0 1.6
12 × 12.5
Double
CLG03P025L12 3.5 300 25 6 12 12.5 3.4 8.0 1.6
CLG04P020L12 4.2 360 20 6 12 12.5 3.9 8.0 1.7
CLG05P016L12 5.5 500 16 6 12 12 4.8 8.0 1.8
CLG06P012L12 6.3 600 12 6 12 12.5 5.3 8.0 1.9
NOTES
* For supercapacitors with flat leads, the pitch is 7.3 mm instead of 8 mm.
Chapter 4
12 × 12.5 mm Line Cards
CLC: Low Leakage Line Cards
Part Number Nominal
Voltage
(Volts)
ESR
(mΩ)
Capacitance
(mF)
Maximum
Allowed
LC (µA)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Pitch
(mm)
*
Weight
(grams)
12 × 12.5
Single
CLC03P012L12       3.5 600 12 1.5 12 12.5 2.4 8.0 1.3
CLC04P010L12 4.2 720 10 1.5 12 12.5 2.9 8.0 1.4
12 × 12.5
Double
CLC03P025L12 3.5 330 25 3 12 12.5 3.7 8.0 1.6
CLC04P020L12 4.2 390 20 3 12 12.5 4.2 8.0 1.7
Cellergy SupercapacitorsProduct Specification Rev 35 9www.cellergycap.com
CLG: General Purpose Line Cards
Part Number Nominal
Voltage
(Volts)
ESR
(mΩ)
Capacitance
(mF)
Maximum
Allowed LC
(µA)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Pitch
(mm)
Weight
(grams)
17 × 17.5
Single
CLG02P040L17 2.1 180 40 6 17 17.5 2.2 11 2.6
CLG03P025L17 3.5 300 25 6 17 17.5 2.4 11 2.7
CLG04P020L17 4.2 360 20 6 17 17.5 2.6 11 2.8
CLG05P015L17 5.5 480 15 6 17 17.5 3.1 11 3
17 × 17.5
Double
CLG02P080L17 2.1 90 80 12 17 17.5 2.5 11 3.2
CLG03P050L17 3.5 150 50 12 17 17.5 3.4 11 3.3
CLG04P040L17 4.2 180 40 12 17 17.5 3.9 11 3.4
CLG05P030L17 5.5 240 30 12 17 17.5 4.8 11 3.6
Chapter 4
17 × 17.5 mm Line Cards
CLK: Extra Capacitance Line Cards
Part Number Nominal

Maximum
Allowed
LC (µA)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Pitch
(mm)
Weight
(grams)
17 × 17.5
Single
CLK03P050L17 3.5 310 50 6 17 17.5 2.9 11 2.7
CLK04P040L17 4.2 370 40 6 17 17.5 3.2 11 2.8
CLK05P030L17 5.5 490 30 6 17 17.5 3.8 11 3
17 × 17.5
Double
CLK03P100L17 3.5 155 100 12 17 17.5 4.5 11 3.3
CLK04P080L17 4.2 185 80 12 17 17.5 5.2 11 3.4
CLK05P060L17 5.5 245 60 12 17 17.5 6.3 11 3.6
CLC: Low Leakage Line Cards
Part Number Nominal
Voltage
(Volts)
ESR
(mΩ)
Capacitance
(mF)
Maximum
Allowed
LC (µA)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Pitch
(mm)
Weight
(grams)
17 × 17.5
Single
CLC03P035L17 3.5 380 35 3 17 17.5 2.7 11 2.7
CLC04P030L17 4.2 440 30 3 17 17.5 2.9 11 2.8
CLC05P020L17 5.5 560 20 3 17 17.5 3.4 11 3
17 × 17.5
Double
CLC03P070L17 3.5 190 70 6 17 17.5 4.0 11 3.3
CLC04P060L17 4.2 220 60 6 17 17.5 4.5 11 3.4
CLC05P040L17 5.5 280 40 6 17 17.5 5.4 11 3.6
Cellergy SupercapacitorsProduct Specification Rev 35 10www.cellergycap.com
CLG: General Purpose Line Cards
Part Number Nominal
Voltage
(Volts)
ESR
(mΩ)
Capacitance
(mF)
Maximum
Allowed LC
(µA)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Pitch
(mm)
Weight
(grams)
28 × 17.5
Single
CLG03P060L28 3.5 130 60 10 28 17.5 2.4 11 4.3
CLG04P050L28 4.2 150 50 10 28 17.5 2.6 11 4.5
CLG05P040L28 5.5 200 40 10 28 17.5 3.1 11 4.8
CLG06P035L28 6.3 230 35 10 28 17.5 3.4 11 5.3
CLG12P015L28 12 445 15 10 28 17.5 5.4 11 6.4
28 × 17.5
Double
CLG03P120L28 3.5 65 120 20 28 17.5 3.4 11 5.3
CLG04P100L28 4.2 75 100 20 28 17.5 3.9 11 5.4
CLG05P080L28 5.5 100 80 20 28 17.5 4.8 11 5.7
CLG06P070L28 6.3 115 70 20 28 17.5 5.4 11 6.3
CLG12P030L28 12 225 30 20 28 17.5 9 11 7.1
Chapter 4
28 × 17.5 mm Line Cards
CLK: Extra Capacitance Line Cards
Part Number Nominal

Maximum
Allowed
LC (µA)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Pitch
(mm)
Weight
(grams)
28 × 17.5
Single
CLK03P120L28 3.5 170 120 10 28 17.5 3.1 11 4.3
CLK04P100L28 4.2 190 100 10 28 17.5 3.4 11 4.5
CLK05P080L28 5.5 240 80 10 28 17.5 3.8 11 4.8
CLK12P030L28 12 460 30 10 28 17.5 6.8 11 7.8
28 × 17.5
Double
CLK03P240L28 3.5 85 240 20 28 17.5 4.8 11 5.3
CLK04P200L28 4.2 95 200 20 28 17.5 5.3 11 5.4
CLK05P160L28 5.5 120 160 20 28 17.5 6.5 11 5.7
CLK12P060L28 12 230 60 20 28 17.5 12 11 8.1
Cellergy SupercapacitorsProduct Specification Rev 35 11www.cellergycap.com
CLG: General Purpose Line Cards
Part Number Nominal
Voltage
(Volts)
ESR
(mΩ)
Capacitance
(mF)
Maximum
Allowed LC
(µA)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Pitch
(mm)
Weight
(grams)
48 × 30
Double
CLG02P700L48 2.1 18 700 65 48 30.5 3.3 22.3 18.5
CLG03P420L48 3.5 30 420 65 48 30.5 4.2 22.3 19.5
CLG04P350L48 4.2 36 350 65 48 30.5 4.7 22.3 20
CLG05P280L48 5.5 48 280 65 48 30.5 5.6 22.3 21.2
CLG06P245L48 6.3 54 245 65 48 30.5 6.1 22.3 21.7
CLG09P165L48 9 78 165 65 48 30.5 8 22.3 25.2
CLG12P120L48 12 108 120 65 48 30.5 10 22.3 31.1
Chapter 4
48 × 30 mm Line Cards
Cellergy SupercapacitorsProduct Specification Rev 35 12www.cellergycap.com
Chapter 5

Length
(mm)
L
Lead Length
(mm)
L
Width
(mm)
W
Height
(mm)
L
Pitch
(mm)
L
CLG03P012F12 3.5 12 2.7 12.5 2.4 7.3
CLC04P010F12 4.2 12 2.7 12.5 2.9 7.3
CLG03P025F17 3.5 17 3.7 17.5 2.4 11.0
CLK04P040F17 4.2 17 3.7 17.5 3.2 11.0
CLG03P060F28 3.5 28 3.7 17.5 2.4 11.0
CLK04P100F28 4.2 28 3.7 17.5 3.4 11.0
H-0.5
+0.2
A
1.5

Length
(mm)
L
Lead Length
(mm)
L
Width
(mm)
W
Height
(mm)
L
Pitch
(mm)
L
CLG03P025F12 3.5 12 2.7 12.5 3.4 8.0
CLC04P020F12 4.2 12 2.7 12.5 4.2 8.0
CLG03P050F17 3.5 17 .73 17.5 3.4 11.0
CLK04P080F17 4.2 17 .73 17.5 5.2 11.0
CLG03P120F28 3.5 28 3.7 17.5 3.4 11.0
CLK04P200F28 4.2 28 3.7 17.5 5.3 11.0
Cellergy SupercapacitorsProduct Specification Rev 35 17www.cellergycap.com
Chapter 7
Cell Structure
Cellergy SupercapacitorsProduct Specification Rev 35 18www.cellergycap.com